



19587

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		17771	MDUNT	1		
2	10	59702	SCREW, (.250-28 x .875)	4		
3		88404	TAB WASHER	4		
4	26	78862A 2	SEAL KIT	1		
5		71565	TUBE-CABLE GUIDE	1		
6		17776	COUPLING	1		
7	10	817040	SCREW, (.375-24 x 2.75)	1		
8	12	34931	WASHER, (.406 x .734 x .063) SS	1		
9	10	90092	SCREW	1		
10	11	34863	NUT, (.375-24)	2		
11	14	42100	TAB WASHER	2		
12	11	37984	NUT, (.875-14)	2		
13		811290	ACCUMULATOR	1		
14		817372	BRACKET	1		
15	10	16862	SCREW, (.250-10 x 1.25)	4		
16	12	29245	WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060)	4		
17	10	40003 83	SCREW, (M10 x 70)	2		
18	12	40023 19	WASHER	4		
19	11	13914	NUT, (M10)	2		
20		811289	ACTUATOR	1		
21	10	94319	SCREW, (.375-24 x 1.5)	1		
22	23	17405	SPACER	2		
23	11	34863	NUT, (.375-24)	3		
24	10	14000	SCREW, (.375-24 x 1.25)	1		
25		92876A 4	LINK ROD	1		
26	12	68300	WASHER	1		
27	10	40003 30	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		
28	12	43450	WASHER	2		
29	11	40063 4	NUT, (M6)	2		
30		811292	CLAMP	1		
31	10	818182	SCREW	2		
32	11	40026 3	NUT, (M5 X 0.8)	2		
33		811291	BRACKET	1		
34	10	38601	SCREW, (.250-28 x 1.250)	4		
35	54	19749 1	CLAMP	1		
36	87	18211	RELAY SWITCH	1		
37	84	18244A 1	HARNESS ASSEMBLY	1		
38	10	18124	SCREW, (10-32 x .75)	1		
39	25	90329	GROMMET	1		
40	23	30977 2	SPACER	1		
41		816984	BRACKET	1		